



Solicitation Information

CPPJ Road & Bridge

Solicitation Number

19-104-0023

Deadline

05/22/2019 02:00 PM CDT

Advertised

04/22/2019 08:00 AM CDT

Revised

05/08/2019 05:09 PM CDT

Description

OVERLAYING OF VARIOUS ROADS IN CALCASIEU PARISH, WARDS 2 AND 3
ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST \$3,048,205.00

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	P.O Box 820 Westlake, LA 70669	(337) 287-4872
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	P.O. Box 1530 Opelousas, LA 70571-1530	(337) 948-3229
2 Bidders		

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
401-03-00100 Aggregate Surface Course (Crushed Concrete Not ... TON			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	3,319.000	\$94.00	\$311,986.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	3,319.000	\$43.00	\$142,717.00
401-03-00200 Hot Mix Asphalt Treated Aggregate Surface Cours... TON			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	3,374.000	\$108.00	\$364,392.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	3,374.000	\$115.00	\$388,010.00
502-01-A Asphaltic Concrete (Paved Driveways) TON			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	42.000	\$400.00	\$16,800.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	42.000	\$250.00	\$10,500.00
502-01-P Asphaltic Concrete (Turnouts Included) (Type 90... TON			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	12,064.000	\$98.00	\$1,182,272.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	12,064.000	\$99.00	\$1,194,336.00
502-02-P Asphaltic Concrete (Surface Tolerance Required)... TON			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	7,095.000	\$102.00	\$723,690.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	7,095.000	\$99.00	\$702,405.00
509-01-00200 Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement (2" Avg.)(Contr... SQYD			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	1,632.000	\$11.00	\$17,952.00

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
509-01-00200 Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement (2" Avg.)(Contr... SQYD			
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	1,632.000	\$25.00	\$40,800.00
510-01-00200 Pavement Patching (12" Minimum Thickness) TON			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	7,818.000	\$105.00	\$820,890.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	7,818.000	\$115.00	\$899,070.00
713-01-00100 Temporary Signs and Barricades LS			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	1.000	\$21,973.35	\$21,973.35
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	1.000	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
713-02-00600 Temporary Pavement Markings LS			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	1.000	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	1.000	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
727-01-00100 Mobilization LS			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	1.000	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	1.000	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
732-01-02002 Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width) (Thermopla... LNFT			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	58.000	\$10.50	\$609.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	58.000	\$15.00	\$870.00

Unit Price Form

Bidder	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Extension
732-01-02082 Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width)(Thermopla... LNFT			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	116.000	\$8.40	\$974.40
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	116.000	\$12.00	\$1,392.00
732-02-02001 Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line)(4" Width... MILE			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	3.050	\$2,625.00	\$8,006.25
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	3.050	\$2,750.00	\$8,387.50
732-02-02002 Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4" Widt... MILE			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	8.480	\$2,625.00	\$22,260.00
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	8.480	\$2,750.00	\$23,320.00
732-03-02001 Plastic Pavement Striping (Broken Line)(4" Widt... MILE			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	4.690	\$997.50	\$4,678.28
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	4.690	\$1,100.00	\$5,159.00
732-03-02032 Plastic Pavement Striping (Dotted Line)(8" Widt... MILE			
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC	0.110	\$9,975.00	\$1,097.25
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.	0.110	\$12,000.00	\$1,320.00
Item totals for Unit Price Form (16 Items)			Total
R.E. Heidt Construction Co., LLC			\$3,552,360.53
Prairie Contractors, L.L.C.			\$3,793,286.50